Elementary School

Grade K

Student Fee Schedule 2023-2024

Item Approximate Cost | Ordering Notes
Eureka Math2 Student Workbook $33.00 Consumable
Scholastic Let’s Find Out $6.00 Consumable
Headphones $8.00 Consumable
Technology $20.00 Technology Fee
Total $67.00

Grade 1
Item Approximate Cost Ordering Notes
Eureka Math2 Student Workbook $39.00 Consumable
Scholastic News $6.00 Consumable
Headphones $8.00 Consumable
Technology $20.00 Technology Fee

Total $73.00

Grade 2
Item Approximate Cost | Ordering Notes
Eureka Math2 Student Workbook $39.00 Consumable
Scholastic News $6.00 Consumable
Headphones $8.00 Consumable
Technology $20.00 Technology Fee

Total $73.00

Grade 3
Item Approximate Cost | Ordering Notes
Eureka Math2 Student Workbook $39.00 Consumable
Scholastic News $6.00 Consumable
Gallopade $15.00 Consumable
Headphones $8.00 Consumable
Soprano Recorder $5.00 Consumable
Student Planner $4.00 Consumable
Technology $20.00 Technology Fee

Total

$97.00




Elementary School

Student Fee Schedule 2023-2024

Grade 4
Item Approximate Cost | Ordering Notes
Eureka Math2 Student Workbook $39.00 Consumable
Scholastic News $6.00 Consumable
Gallopade $18.00 Consumable
Headphones $8.00 Consumable
Student Planner $4.00 Consumable
Technology $20.00 Technology Fee
Total $95.00
Grade 5
Item Approximate Cost | Ordering Notes
Eureka Math2 Student Workbook $39.00 Consumable
Scholastic News $6.00 Consumable
Gallopade $18.00 Consumable
Headphones $8.00 Consumable
Student Planner $4.00 Consumable
Technology $20.00 Technology Fee
Total $95.00




Elementary School

Student Fee Schedule 2023-2024

SOl Grade 3
Item Approximate Cost | Ordering Notes
Eureka Math Student Workbook $26.00 Consumable
Time for Kids $5.00 Consumable
Gallopade $15.00 Consumable
Headphones with Microphone $9.00 Consumable
Soprano Recorder $5.00 Consumable
Student Planner $4.00 Consumable
Technology $20.00 Technology Fee

Total $84.00

SOI Grade 4
Item Approximate Cost | Ordering Notes
Eureka Math Student Workbook $26.00 Consumable
Time for Kids $5.00 Consumable
Gallopade $18.00 Consumable
Headphones with Microphone $9.00 Consumable
Student Planner $4.00 Consumable
Technology $20.00 Technology Fee

Total $82.00

SOl Grade 5
Item Approximate Cost | Ordering Notes
Eureka Math Student Workbook $26.00 Consumable
Time for Kids $5.00 Consumable
Headphones with Microphone $9.00 Consumable
Gallopade $18.00 Consumable
Student Planner $4.00 Consumable
Technology $20.00 Technology Fee

Total

$82.00




